MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

&

DATE DAY
AUGUST

29 THURS
SEPTEMBER

03 TUES
12 THURS
18 WED
25 WED
OCTOBER

02 WED
09 WED
16 WED

7

ALL DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. Revised 7/1/24

7TH & 8T'H GRADE

FOOTBAILL
FAILL 2024

OPPONENT

TUCUMCARI

WEST LAS VEGAS

CARLOS VIGIL
(Espaiola)

SANTA FE INDIAN
(WHITE)

SANTA ROSA

POJOAQUE
ST. MIKE’S
RATON

HOME/AWAY

HOME

AWAY
HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY
HOME
AWAY

&

TIME
4:30 PM

3:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM



